
 2014 Yukon Gold Nugget

Championships
December 6, 2014

First Name Last Name Home Club Event Group

Jocelyn Cole Inuvik Skating Club Star 1 Group 1

Jasmine Firth Inuvik Skating Club Star 1 Group 1

Kristen Harder Inuvik Skating Club Star 1 Group 1

Kaylin Harder Inuvik Skating Club Star 1 Group 1

Gabe McCooeye Inuvik Skating Club Star 1 Group 1

Isabella Vigliotti Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 1 Group 1

Hannah Gordon Rogers Inuvik Skating Club Star 1 Group 2

Hillary Kelly Inuvik Skating Club Star 1 Group 2

Annie Li Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 1 Group 2

Mikayla McCain Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 1 Group 2

Lotus Scott Inuvik Skating Club Star 1 Group 2

Pearl Gillis Inuvik Skating Club Star 2

Shelby Hydock Juneau Skating Club Star 2

Anika Kramer Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 2

Adrian Lau Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 2

Queenie Lu Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 2

Katie McKenna Juneau Skating Club Star 2

Sarah Milton Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 2

Sadie Murphy Juneau Skating Club Star 2

Phoebe Qiu Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 2

Emma Riske Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 2

Chloe VanLankveld Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 2

Halayna Cockney Goose Inuvik Skating Club Star 3

Emilie Perreault Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 3

Myja Semmler Inuvik Skating Club Star 3

Lenneah Timmermans Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 3

Kendall Allen Inuvik Skating Club  Star 4 

Emily Bowman Juneau Skating Club Star 4

Bronwyn Hays Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 4

Tessa Moore Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 4

Jamie Nickel Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 4

Josephine Zuelow Juneau Skating Club Star 4

Landyn Blisner Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 5

Jenelle Clethero Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 5

Alissa Russell Arctic Edge Skating Club Star 5

Katelynn Crocker Inuvik Skating Club Pre-Juvenile

Ally Engram Inuvik Skating Club Pre-Juvenile
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Maddysen Kingmiaqtuk-Devlin Inuvik Skating Club Pre-Juvenile

Kiersten Rogers Inuvik Skating Club Pre-Juvenile

Mikayla Kramer Arctic Edge Skating Club Pre-Novice

Bronwyn Hays Arctic Edge Skating Club Elements 1

Adrian Lau Arctic Edge Skating Club Elements 1

Jamie Nickel Arctic Edge Skating Club Elements 1

Emilie Perreault Arctic Edge Skating Club Elements 1

Phoebe Qiu Arctic Edge Skating Club Elements 1

Lenneah Timmermans Arctic Edge Skating Club Elements 1

Landyn Blisner Arctic Edge Skating Club Elements 2

Jenelle Clethero Arctic Edge Skating Club Elements 2

Ally Engram Inuvik Skating Club Elements 2

Maddysen Kingmiaqtuk-Devlin Inuvik Skating Club Elements 2

Alissa Russell Arctic Edge Skating Club Elements 2

Kendall Allen Inuvik Skating Club Pre-Introductory Interpretive

Sarah Milton Arctic Edge Skating Club Pre-Introductory Interpretive

Josephine Zuelow Juneau Skating Club Pre-Introductory Interpretive

Landyn Blisner Arctic Edge Skating Club Introductory-Interpretive

Bronwyn Hays Arctic Edge Skating Club Introductory-Interpretive

Tessa Moore Arctic Edge Skating Club Introductory-Interpretive

Jamie Nickel Arctic Edge Skating Club Introductory-Interpretive

Alissa Russell Arctic Edge Skating Club Introductory-Interpretive

Jenelle Clethero Arctic Edge Skating Club Bronze-Interpretive

Katelynn Crocker Inuvik Skating Club Bronze-Interpretive

Ally Engram Inuvik Skating Club Bronze-Interpretive

Kiersten Rogers Inuvik Skating Club Bronze-Interpretive

Jocelyn Cole Inuvik Skating Club Junior Creative Group 1

Jasmine Firth Inuvik Skating Club Junior Creative Group 1

Kristen Harder Inuvik Skating Club Junior Creative Group 1

Gabe McCooeye Inuvik Skating Club Junior Creative Group 1

Katie McKenna Juneau Skating Club Junior Creative Group 1

Sarah Milton Arctic Edge Skating Club Junior Creative Group 1

Sadie Murphy Juneau Skating Club Junior Creative Group 1

Hannah Gordon Rogers Inuvik Skating Club Junior Creative Group 2

Kaylin Harder Inuvik Skating Club Junior Creative Group 2
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Adrian Lau Arctic Edge Skating Club Junior Creative Group 2

Annie Li Arctic Edge Skating Club Junior Creative Group 2

Queenie Lu Arctic Edge Skating Club Junior Creative Group 2

Mikayla McCain Arctic Edge Skating Club Junior Creative Group 2

Emma Riske Arctic Edge Skating Club Junior Creative Group 2

Pearl Gillis Inuvik Skating Club Junior Creative Group 3

Hillary Kelly Inuvik Skating Club Junior Creative Group 3

Anika Kramer Arctic Edge Skating Club Junior Creative Group 3

Phoebe Qiu Arctic Edge Skating Club Junior Creative Group 3

Lotus Scott Inuvik Skating Club Junior Creative Group 3

Chloe VanLankveld Arctic Edge Skating Club Junior Creative Group 3

Kendall Allen Inuvik Skating Club Senior A Creative

Emily Bowman Juneau Skating Club Senior A Creative

Halayna Cockney Goose Inuvik Skating Club Senior A Creative

Bronwyn Hays Arctic Edge Skating Club Senior A Creative

Tessa Moore Arctic Edge Skating Club Senior A Creative

Jamie Nickel Arctic Edge Skating Club Senior A Creative

Myja Semmler Inuvik Skating Club Senior A Creative

Lenneah Timmermans Arctic Edge Skating Club Senior A Creative

Josephine Zuelow Juneau Skating Club Senior A Creative

Katelynn Crocker Inuvik Skating Club Senior B Creative

Ally Engram Inuvik Skating Club Senior B Creative

Maddysen Kingmiaqtuk-Devlin Inuvik Skating Club Senior B Creative

Kiersten Rogers Inuvik Skating Club Senior B Creative

Alissa Russell Arctic Edge Skating Club Senior B Creative

Emily/Josephine Bowman/Zuelow Juneau Skating Club Similar Pairs

Bronwyn/Tessa Hays/Moore Arctic Edge Skating Club Similar Pairs

Queenie/Annie Lu/Li Arctic Edge Skating Club Similar Pairs

Mikayla/Chloe McCain/VanLanvreld Arctic Edge Skating Club Similar Pairs

Katie/Sadie McKenna/Murphy Juneau Skating Club Similar Pairs

Jamie/Alissa Nickel/Russell Arctic Edge Skating Club Similar Pairs

Theresa Roberts Level 1 Ladies

Tijana McCarthy Level 1 Ladies

Aimee Lien Level 1 Ladies

Michael Sumner Level 2 Mens


